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BROWN COAL

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

Certified value

Certified value

Certified value at 900
+/- 5°C
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value

Certified value

ERM-EF412
5049

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Gross calorific value (
GCV)

Net calorific value (NC
V)

Volatile matter

Ash

Carbon (C)
Hydrogen (H)
Nitrogen (N)
Sulfur (S)
Calcium (Ca)
Sodium (Na)
Potassium (K)
Mercury (Hg)
Manganese (Mn)
Selenium (Se)

Vanadium (V)

CAS number

[7440-44-0]
[1333-74-0]
[7727-37-9]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-70-2]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-09-7]
[7439-97-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7782-49-2]
[7440-62-2]

Concentration/Value

26,02

24,98

50,1

4,11
66,2
4,88
0,74
0,36
9,8

2,2

229

0,07
48,6
0,96

0,57

Unit
MJ/kg

MJ/kg

g/100 g

g/100 g
0/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/kg
g/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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Method Source

I1ISO 562, |
SO 5071



